
2025
Crawford Accountants 
Schedule of Fees



General Fees
Individual Income Tax Return $ 315 + additions

Tax Questionnaire $ 265 + additions

Non Resident Tax Return $ 330 (minimum)

Refund of Imputation Credits only $ 265 (minimum)

+ Additions
Rental Property $ 110

Sole Trader Schedules $ 185/hr

Complex CGT Reconstructions Price on application

Our Services 
Companies
Company Setup  (includes ABN & TFN registration) $ 1,200 +GST

XERO Setup and Advice $ 350 +GST

Self Managed Superannuation Funds
SMSF Setup $ 800 + GST

SMSF Setup with Corporate Trustee $ 1,800 +GST

Trusts
Trust – Individual (includes SRO Stamping) $ 900 + GST

Trust with Company (includes SRO Stamping) $ 1,900 +GST

Other Services
Income Tax Withholding Variation Price on application

Amending Income Tax Return Price on application

Activity Statement Preparation & Lodgement $165/hr

ABN/GST/PAYG-W Registration Price on application

This Schedule of Fees does not relate to the preparation of business, partnership or corporate tax returns. We reserve the right to charge for these 
tax returns on an hourly basis according to the time required to complete them. Our standard rate for this work will be $195.00 per hour. Our fee 
for advice is charged at $300.00 per hour. Partners consultation for taxation and financial health is charged at a base rate of $350.00 
(GST Inclusive). On occasions when appointments are not kept, or where 24-hour minimum notice of cancellation has not been given, a fee of $50 
to partially cover wages and overheads will be charged.          

Liability limited by a scheme approved under Professional Standards Legislation 

2025 Schedule of Fees
At Crawford Accountants we help you manage every aspect of your individual or business needs and 
because we establish a one-on-one relationship with each of our clients our advice is tailor-made for you 
and your business. Our flexibility and adaptability ensure we help you get the best results. Listed below are 
the services we offer.

 Individual Income Tax Returns




